
 

Department of Pathology 
PG Activity -January 2025 

       Sr. 

No. 
Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide 

1   01/01/25 -   Wed 11am -12pm   Journal Club -- Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. C.R. Godbole 

2 02/01/25 -  Thurs 2.15 – 3.15 pm Grossing   Ca Colon Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Gauri Metkar 

3   03/01/25-   Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2024 Dr. Pratik Dr. Hemangi Dr. Smita Bhide 

4    06/01/25-    Mon 11am -12pm Microteaching Haemolytic anaemia Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Prachi Kate 

5 08/01/25-   Wed 11 am -12pm Subject Seminar   Autuimmune disorders Dr. Preya Dr. Mangala Nagare 

6 09/01/25  -   Thurs 2.15 – 3.15 pm Grossing   Ca Stomach Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Harsha Dangare 

7  10/01/25-   Fri 11am -12pm Slide Seminar   MAPCON 2024 Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Smita Bhide 

8 13/01/ 25-    Mon 11am -12pm Microteaching Diabetes Mellitus Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya 
Dr. Janice Jaison 

9 17/01/25-   Fri      11 am -12pm Slide Seminar   Hematology Slides Dr. Pratik Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya  Dr.  Rajendra Zope 

10   20/01/25 -  Mon 11 am-12 pm Microteaching Leucocytic disorders Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Prachi Kate 

11 22/01/25-  Wed 11 am -12pm Subject Seminar      
Hypersensitivity 

reactions 
Dr. Pratik Dr.  Rajendra Zope 

12 23/01/25 -  Thurs 2.15 – 3.15pm             Grossing Ca Cervix Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Dr.  Harsha Dangare 

13 24/01/25-  Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar Cytology slides Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Rajendra Zope 

14 27/01/25-    Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching Haemorrhagic disorders Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Janice Jaison 

15 29/01/25 - Wed 11 am -12pm Journal Club --- Dr. Tejasvi. Dr.Mangala Nagare  

16 30/01/25 - Thurs 2.15 – 3.15pm 
Inter departmental 

Activity 

Interesting Cases 

Discussion ( Medicine) 
.... Dr. Gauri Metkar 

17 31/01/25- Fri 11 am -12pm PG Lecture Graft versus Host disease ... Dr. Swapnil More 


